
10 15 20 25 30 35 40
TP hits

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 h
its

Efficiency vs hit

10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
TP layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 la
ye

rs

Efficiency vs layer

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TP pixel layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 p
ix

el
 la

ye
rs

Efficiency vs pixel layer

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
TP 3D layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 3
D

 la
ye

rs

Efficiency vs 3D layerEfficiency vs 3D layer

DQM_original4_step2_pt1000_eta2p0to2p5
DQM_testMkFit_step2_pt1000_eta2p0to2p5
DQM_testMkFitFit_step2_pt1000_eta2p0to2p5
DQM_testMkFitFit_step2_pt1000_eta2p0to2p5_Rej10


	Contents
	Page 1


